
CAMP. SOCIALE 2021 - 3^ PROVA - 10km MAGENTA/VIRTUALI

RIEPILOGO GENERALE
Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Data Luogo

1 BRAMBILLA MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1969 SM50 00:33:14:00 10/04/2021 Strada

2 TOFFANO SIMONE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1980 SM40 00:33:55:13 10/04/2021 Pista

3 GIACOMINI DIEGO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1977 SM40 00:35:27:00 10/04/2021 Strada

4 BORONA NICOLO' AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1995 AM 00:37:32:10 09/04/2021 Strada

5 FERRAZZO SANDRO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1976 SM45 00:38:25:00 11/04/2021 Strada

6 TURRI EUGENIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1990 AM 00:38:26:90 08/04/2021 Strada

7 MENEGUZZO ENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1966 SM55 00:39:38:86 08/04/2021 Pista

8 PURICELLI MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 2007 AM 00:40:14:00 10/04/2021 Strada

9 SANGERMANI ANDREA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1976 SM45 00:40:20:00 11/04/2021 Strada

10 BAILA ALESSANDRO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:40:52:30 09/04/2021 Strada

11 MURARO ROBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1975 SM45 00:42:35:00 04/04/2021 Strada

12 MURGIA SILVIA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SF40 00:42:46:00 05/04/2021 Strada

13 PURICELLI ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:43:17:80 10/04/2021 Strada

14 CAZZANI GRAZIADEI AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1964 SM55 00:45:26:00 03/04/2021 Strada

15 CONCONI FABRIZIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:45:36:00 11/04/2021 Strada

16 SOLDAVINI LORENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SM45 00:45:59:00 02/04/2021 Strada

17 CAMMARATA ADRIANO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1971 SM50 00:46:53:00 07/04/2021 Strada

18 BREBBIA ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1955 SM60 00:47:19:00 11/04/2021 Strada

19 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1957 SM60 00:48:06:00 11/04/2021 Strada

20 BALZARINI EMANUELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1949 SM60 00:49:24:10 08/04/2021 Strada

21 VIRGIS LEOPOLDA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1967 SF50 00:51:37:00 10/04/2021 Strada

22 ROMA DONATELLO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1968 SM50 00:51:42:00 11/04/2021 Strada

23 SOMMARUGA GIANCARLO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1953 SM60 00:52:09:10 09/04/2021 Strada

24 ANDREOLI DIMITRI AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1975 SM45 00:52:53:00 10/04/2021 Strada

25 CONDO' MAURO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:53:20:00 11/04/2021 Strada

26 MARZOLO LUANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SF40 00:55:22:00 11/04/2021 Strada

27 SOLDAVINI LORENA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1961 SF50 00:56:03:00 02/04/2021 Strada

28 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1952 SM60 00:56:03:00 02/04/2021 Strada

29 MASTELLI BARBARA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SF40 00:56:42:00 10/04/2021 Strada

30 MAZZUCCATO DAVIDE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1964 SM55 00:56:49:60 08/04/2021 Strada

31 BONDIONI ORNELLA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1952 SF50 00:56:57:00 10/04/2021 Strada

32 BALLABIO ALBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1957 SM60 00:58:46:00 10/04/2021 Strada

33 SCARANO SAVINO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1949 SM60 01:24:43:00 11/04/2021 Strada

CLASSIFICHE DI CATEGORIA
Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 BORONA NICOLO' AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1995 AM 00:37:32:10 25

2 TURRI EUGENIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1990 AM 00:38:26:90 18

3 PURICELLI MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 2007 AM 00:40:14:00 15

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 MURGIA SILVIA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SF40 00:42:46:00 25

2 MARZOLO LUANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SF40 00:55:22:00 18

3 MASTELLI BARBARA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SF40 00:56:42:00 15

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 VIRGIS LEOPOLDA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1967 SF50 00:51:37:00 25

2 SOLDAVINI LORENA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1961 SF50 00:56:03:00 18

3 BONDIONI ORNELLA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1952 SF50 00:56:57:00 15

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 TOFFANO SIMONE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1980 SM40 00:33:55:13 25

2 GIACOMINI DIEGO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1977 SM40 00:35:27:00 18

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti



1 FERRAZZO SANDRO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1976 SM45 00:38:25:00 25

2 SANGERMANI ANDREA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1976 SM45 00:40:20:00 18

3 MURARO ROBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1975 SM45 00:42:35:00 15

4 SOLDAVINI LORENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1973 SM45 00:45:59:00 12

5 ANDREOLI DIMITRI AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1975 SM45 00:52:53:00 11

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 BRAMBILLA MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1969 SM50 00:33:14:00 25

2 BAILA ALESSANDRO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:40:52:30 18

3 PURICELLI ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:43:17:80 15

4 CONCONI FABRIZIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:45:36:00 12

5 CAMMARATA ADRIANO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1971 SM50 00:46:53:00 11

6 ROMA DONATELLO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1968 SM50 00:51:42:00 10

7 CONDO' MAURO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1970 SM50 00:53:20:00 9

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 MENEGUZZO ENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1966 SM55 00:39:38:86 25

2 CAZZANI GRAZIADEI AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1964 SM55 00:45:26:00 18

3 MAZZUCCATO DAVIDE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1964 SM55 00:56:49:60 15

Pos. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno Cat. Soc. Tempo Punti

1 BREBBIA ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1955 SM60 00:47:19:00 25

2 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1957 SM60 00:48:06:00 18

3 BALZARINI EMANUELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1949 SM60 00:49:24:10 15

4 SOMMARUGA GIANCARLO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1953 SM60 00:52:09:10 12

5 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1952 SM60 00:56:03:00 11

6 BALLABIO ALBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1957 SM60 00:58:46:00 10

7 SCARANO SAVINO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1949 SM60 01:24:43:00 9


